PORTWEST

FCO08 - Portwest Compositelite Eco Safety
Trainer S1P

Collection: CompositeLite
Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Technical Textile
Material Qutsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This eco-conscious safety trainer offers a recycled knitted upper, made
from recycled PET bottles. Designed for maximum safety, comfort and
performance, the lightweight stylish construction features a super comfort
gel footbed and is presented in a recyclable green-thinking packaging.

CompositeLite

An exceptional range of safety footwear which is lightweight, flexible and
metal free. Portwest Compositelite footwear contains non metallic
protective fibreglass toecaps and/or non metallic protective midsoles.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection. Features

- 4 PET Bottles is recycled to make this product

Standards - Gel cushioned footbed
EN ISO 20345: 2011 S1P - Padded collar for added comfort

- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- 3D breathable mesh lining

- Padded tongue

- Composite toe cap

- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
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PORTWEST

FCO08 - Portwest Compositelite Eco Safety Trainer S1P
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House
CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2085/161/03/22/0646 EXT 02/03/22

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/23902-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC08BKY36
FC08BKY37
FC08BKY38
FC08BKY39
FC08BKY40
FC08BKY41

FC08BKY42
FC08BKY43
FC08BKY44
FC08BKY45
FC08BKY46
FC08BKY47
FC08BKY48

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
1.0140
1.0380
1.0620
1.1000
1.1340
1.1900
1.2200
1.2500
1.3100
1.3360
1.3900
1.4400
1.4740

Cubic(m?®)
0.0775
0.0821
0.0821
0.0821
0.0821
0.0821
0.0821
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936

EAN13

5036108364107
5036108364114
5036108364121
5036108364138
5036108364145
5036108364152
5036108364169
5036108364176
5036108364183
5036108364190
5036108364206
5036108364213
5036108364220

DUN14

15036108853127
15036108853134
15036108853141
15036108853158
15036108853165
15036108853172
15036108853189
15036108853196
15036108853202
15036108853219
15036108853226
15036108853233
15036108853240




